Florida Ranch Sorting Arena - Liz McClendon (Lithia, FL) - 05/03/2025

#10 MASTERS - 34 teams
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Total
Cattle

17
17
15
15
14
14
10
10

Total
Cattle

25
25
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
21
21
20

Last Name

Bowcutt
Chavers
Castillo
Weidner
Sanchez
Sirven
Barber
Chavers

Rodriguez

Sirven
Chavers
Smith
Bowcutt
Sanchez

Last Name

Latt
Serpone
Barber
Emrick
Bohart
Butler
Adams
Cochran
Barber

McClendon

Emrick
Emrick
Bohart

First
Name
Marilyn
Robert
losvany
Randy
Jose
Roberto
Michelle
Robert
Antonio
Roberto
Robert
Robert
Marilyn
Jose

First
Name
Laura

Alejandro
Michelle
Stephanie

Sara

Nina
Teresa

Joshua
Michelle
Elizabeth
Stephanie

Trey

Sara

Amount
Won

$289.00
$289.00
$173.00
$173.00
$116.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$652.00
$652.00
$518.00
$518.00
$384.00
$384.00
$192.00
$192.00
$173.00
$173.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12



7 102.59
8 108.49
8 108.49
9 116.79
9 116.79
10 113.59
10 113.59

20

19
19
19
19
16
16

Pierce

Barber
Emrick
Butler
Emrick
McClendon
Sodrel

Harper
Grace
Robert
Don
Nina
Stephanie
Elizabeth
Daniel

#11 ROOKIE HC (2CAP SORTER) - 88 teams
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9 111.61
9 111.61
10 115.11
10 115.11

Total
Cattle

30
30
27
27
27

27

26
26
25
25
23
23
19
19
19

19

18
18
18
18

Last Name

Bowcutt
Sodrel
Carden
Moore
Bohart
Zegarac-
Pollock
Kochinski
Waters
Gonzalez
Reese
Moore
Sodrel
Carden
Castillo
Moore

Zegarac-
Pollock

Anderson
Castillo

Chavers
Kochinski

#2 Beginner Sort - 10 teams

First
Name
Marilyn
Daniel
Heidi
Max
Sara

Tea

Marianne
Chuck
Eddy
Kevin
Max
Daniel
Heidi
losvany
Max

Tea

Holly
losvany
Robert
Marianne

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$509.00
$509.00
$404.00
$404.00
$299.00

$299.00

$150.00
$150.00
$135.00
$135.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Placing
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Total
Time
64.11
64.11
89.13
89.13
81.86
81.86

Total
Cattle
10
10
10
10
9
9

#4 CLASS - 34 teams

Placing
1
1
2
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#7 HC - 62 teams

Placing
1

Total
Time
115.13

115.13
114.87
114.87
113.09
113.09

50.26
50.26
59.24

59.24

59.44
59.44
56.67
56.67

Total
Time
163.57

Total
Cattle

18
18
15
15
13
13

10
10
10

10
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Total
Cattle

29

Last Name

Barron
Short
Barron
Gomez
Barron
Short

Last Name

Burns

Linares
Filho

Adams

Zegarac-
Pollock

Fernandez

Linares
Filho

Moore
Short
Gonzalez

Zegarac-
Pollock

Adams
Adams
Short
Weidner

Last Name

Garcia

First
Name

Mike
Lisa
Mike
Austin
Mike
Lisa

First
Name

Bailey
Ademar
Aric
Tea
Kali Sky
Ademar

Max
Lisa
Eddy

Tea

Teresa
Aric
Lisa

Randy

First
Name

Silvio

Amount
Won

$72.00
$72.00
$48.00
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$272.00
$272.00
$163.00
$163.00
$109.00
$109.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$411.00

Points
2
2
1
1
0.5
0.5

Points
6
6
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0.5
0.5

Points

9



Harper

1 163.57 29 Pierce
Grace
2 167.56 29 Garcia Silvio
2 167.56 29 Sanchez Jose
3 165.15 22 Garcia Yerenis
3 165.15 22 Sanchez Jose
4 167.39 18 Garcia Yerenis
4 167.39 18 Reese Aspen
5 148.96 16 Bohart Sara
5 148.96 16 Kochinski Marianne
6 105.13 20 Reese Aspen
6 105.13 20 Sanchez Jose
7 110.57 18 Carden Heidi
7 110.57 18 Garcia Silvio
8 112.77 15 Adams Aric
8 112.77 15 Garcia Silvio
9 53.27 10 Bowcutt Marilyn
9 5327 10 Pierce  Lamper
Grace
10 53.55 10 McClendon Elizabeth
10 53.55 10 Sanchez Jose
#8 HC Class - 103 teams
) Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 159.96 28 Diaz Omar
1 159.96 28 Sodrel Daniel
2 150.37 24 Chavers Robert
2 150.37 24 Cheshire = Raymond
3 151.16 22 Barber Michelle
3 151.16 22 Latt Laura
4 167.85 22 Pierce Render
4 167.85 22 Sanchez Jose
5 146.67 21 Butler Nina
5 146.67 21 Moore Max

$411.00

$326.00
$326.00
$242.00
$242.00
$121.00
$121.00
$109.00
$109.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$819.00
$819.00
$650.00
$650.00
$482.00
$482.00
$241.00
$241.00
$217.00
$217.00
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Points

18
18
16
16
14
14
12
12
10
10
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9
9
10
10

98.4

98.4
110.75
110.75
113.12

113.12

112
112
116.64
116.64

20

20
20
20
20

20

19
19
19
19

ALL LEVELS HC - 72 teams
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Total
Cattle

30
30
28
28
26
26
25
25
20
20
20
20
20
20

20

20
20
20
19

Harper

Pierce Grace
Snyder Ella
Pierce Ivy
Sodrel Daniel
Butler Nina
Pierce Harper
Grace
Gonzalez Eddy
Pierce Ivy
Adams Aric
Bohart Sara
Last Name First
Name
Reese Kevin
Sanchez Jose
Castillo losvany
Diaz Omar
Chavers Robert
McClendon Elizabeth
Cochran Joshua
Waters Chuck
Castillo losvany
Sodrel Daniel
Diaz Omar
Sodrel Daniel
Pierce Brandon
Snyder Ella
Pierce Harper
Grace
Serpone  Alejandro
McClendon  Joseph
Waters Chuck
Chavers Robert

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$668.00
$668.00
$530.00
$530.00
$393.00
$393.00
$196.00
$196.00
$177.00
$177.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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10 102.69 19

Waters

Chuck

Western Heritage All Levels HC - 58 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle
1 154.45 29
1 154.45 29
2 167.21 28
2 167.21 28
3 162.16 26
3 162.16 26
4 163.16 26
4 163.16 26
5 169.5 22
5 169.5 22
6 111.36 19
6 111.36 19
7 112.01 19
7 112.01 19
8 107.94 17
8 107.94 17
9 108.43 17
9 108.43 17
10 109.18 16
10 109.18 16

YOUTH - 31 teams

Placi Total  Total
acing Time  Cattle

1 112.43 13

1 112.43 13

2 111.3 12

2 111.3 12

Last Name

Rodriguez
Sodrel
Castillo
Sodrel
Sodrel
Sodrel
Cheshire
Sodrel
Pierce
Reese

Pierce

Pierce
Pierce
Pierce
Cheshire
Pierce
Bowcutt
Snyder
Castillo
Snyder

Last Name
Fernandez
Pierce

Murphy
Zegarac-
Pollock

First
Name
Antonio
Amy
losvany
Amy
Daniel
Amy
Raymond
Daniel
Ivy
Kevin
Harper
Grace
Ivy
Brandon
Render
Raymond
Render
Marilyn
Ella
losvany
Ella

First
Name

Kali Sky

Harper
Grace
Kira

Tea

$0.00

Amount
Won

$381.00
$381.00
$286.00
$286.00
$190.00
$190.00
$95.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$233.00
$233.00
$140.00
$140.00

0.5
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3
3
4

107.68
107.68
105.85

11
11
10

Gomez
QGreen
Sodrel

Austin
Annabeth
Raegan

$93.00
$93.00
$0.00

0
0
3



